47
Material
Color
Service temperature
Properties
CustomsTariff Number
, 73 µmPaper labels
5°F to +194°F (-15°C to +90°C)

W100-105 = Pictogram W100, Size 4.13 x 2.05 inch
... -105
Order example:
Size
Place holder for pictogram number
ready for despatch24h
Price per unit
Article-No. from 10from 1
17,95
18,95
25,95
33,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
14,95
15,95
23,95
29,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
... -038
... -051
... -074
... -105
16,95
17,95
24,95
31,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
from 3 from 6
100 Piece per pack
100 Piece per pack
100 Piece per pack
100 Piece per pack
Vinyl foil yellow
Vinyl foil yellow
Vinyl foil yellow
Vinyl foil yellow
1.5 x 0.75 (38,0 x 19,0)
2.01 x 0.98 (51,0 x 25,0)
2.91 x 1.46 (74,0 x 37,0)
4.13 x 2.05 (105,0 x 52,0)
Material Labels per unit
Size
inch (mm)
21,95
22,95
31,95
39,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
Mandatory-, Prohibition- and Qarning signsMandatory-, Prohibition- and Warning signs
49
ACHTUNG !
Datenleitung
Hochspannung
Lebensgefahr
Before opening
the box turn off
the main switch
W111... W112... W113...
Achtung! Datenleitung Hochspannung Lebensgefahr Before opening the box turn off the main
switch

W138-038 = Pictogram W138, Size 1.5 x 0.75 inch (38 x 19 mm)
... -038
Order example:
Size
Place holder for pictogram number
Our laser warning signs
are .ready for despatch24h
Consulting and Sales
+49 (0)9721 / 47699-0
Price per unit
Article-No. from 10from 1
17,95
18,95
25,95
33,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
14,95
15,95
23,95
29,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
... -038
... -051
... -074
... -105
16,95
17,95
24,95
31,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
from 3 from 6
100 Piece per pack
100 Piece per pack
100 Piece per pack
100 Piece per pack
Vinyl foil yellow
Vinyl foil yellow
Vinyl foil yellow
Vinyl foil yellow
1.5 x 0.75 (38,0 x 19,0)
2.01 x 0.98 (51,0 x 25,0)
2.91 x 1.46 (74,0 x 37,0)
4.13 x 2.05 (105,0 x 52,0)
Material Labels per unit
Size

W100-105 = Pictogram W100, Size 4.13 x 2.05 inch (105 x 52 mm)
... -105
Order example:
Size
Place holder for pictogram number
Material
Color
Adhesive
Service temperature
Application temperature
Properties
CustomsTariff Number
self adhesive Vinyl foil, 90µm
RoHS-conformable
Manuf. EEC (Germany)
yellow with black print
permanently acryl adhesive
-4°F to +176°F (-20°C to +80°C)
min. 32°F (min. 0°C)
very resistantly approximately oil, fats,
aliphatics solvents, alcohol and weak acids,
smearproof and scratchproof,
39269091,
Price per unit
Article-No. from 10from 1
17,95
18,95
25,95
33,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
14,95
15,95
23,95
29,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
... -038
... -051
... -074
... -105
16,95
17,95
24,95
31,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
from 3 from 6
100 Piece per pack
100 Piece per pack
100 Piece per pack
100 Piece per pack
Vinyl foil yellow
Vinyl foil yellow
Vinyl foil yellow
Vinyl foil yellow
1.5 x 0.75 (38,0 x 19,0)
2.01 x 0.98 (51,0 x 25,0)
2.91 x 1.46 (74,0 x 37,0)
4.13 x 2.05 (105,0 x 52,0)
Material Labels per unit
Size

W08-05 = Pictogram W08, Size 1.97 inch (5,0 cm) side length
... -05
Order example:
Size
Place holder for pictogram number
WEATHERPROOF
Mandatory-, Prohibition- and Warning signsMandatory-, Prohibition- and Warning signs
Price per unit
Article-No. from 10from 1
27,95
17,25
25,95
35,95
37,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
¤
23,95
12,95
20,95
29,95
33,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
¤
... -01
... -02
... -05
... -10
... -20
25,95
14,95
23,95
32,95
35,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
¤
29,95
21,35
31,85
53,25
39,95
¤
¤
¤
¤
¤
from 3 from 6
200 Piece per pack
100 Piece per pack
100 Piece per pack
25 Piece per pack
100 Piece per pack
Vinyl foil yellow
Vinyl foil yellow
Vinyl foil yellow
Vinyl foil yellow
Vinyl foil yellow
0.49 (12,5) Side length
length
length
7.87 (200) Side length
0.98 (25) Side length
1.97 (50) Side
3.94 (100) Side
Material Labels per unit